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Наименование 

объединения 

ФИО 

педагога 

Место 

проведения 

Год 

обучения 

Понедель

ник 

Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота Воскресенье 

БАСКЕТБОЛ 

 

Вочимова 

Ольга 

Юрьевна 

14 ч. 

ГБОУ СОШ п.г.т. 

Междуреченск, 

спортивный зал, 

универсальная 

площадка 

Группа 1 (1) 15.00-15.45 

15.55-16.40 

(2 ч.) 

   16.50-17.35 

17.45-18.07 

(1,5 ч.) 

     

Группа 3 (1)   15.00-15.45 

15.55-16.40 

(2 ч.) 

  15.00-15.45 

15.55-16.17 

(1,5 ч)  

  

Группа 2 (1) 16.50-17.35 

17.45-18.07 

(1,5 ч)  

  15.00-15.45 

15.55-16.40 

 (2 ч)   

    

Группа 4 (1)     15.00-15.45 

15.55-16.40  

(2 ч.)  

 16.27-17.12 

17.22-17.44 

(1.5 ч) 

  

ВОЛЕЙБОЛ 

Будников 

Максим 

Николаевич 

3 ч. 

ГБОУ СОШ п.г.т. 

Междуреченск, 

спортивный зал 

 

Группа 1 (1) 18.20-19.05 

(1ч) 

   17.55-18.40 

18.50-19.35 

(2ч.) 

  

ФУТЗАЛ 

Будников 

Максим 

Николаевич 

10,5 ч. 

ГБОУ СОШ п.г.т. 

Междуреченск, 

спортивный зал 

Группа 1 (1) 19.15-20.00 

(1 ч) 

18.40-19.25 

19.35-19.57 

(1,5 ч) 

   19.15-20.00 

(1 ч) 

  

Группа 2 (1)  16.50-17.35 

17.45-18.30 

(2 ч) 

 18.40-19.25 

19.35-19.57 

(1,5 ч) 

   

Группа 3 (1)   18.17-19.02 

19.12-19.34 

(1,5 ч ) 

16.50-17.35 

17.45-18.30 

(2 ч) 

   

 


